POPULAR EVENT SOURCES 
Visit Plano (https://www.visitplano.com/)
http://www.visitplano.com/submit-event/ 
 
Community Impact (https://communityimpact.com/news/dallas-fort-worth/plano/) 
https://communityimpact.com/event-calendar/add-an-event/ 
 
Plano Magazine (https://planomagazine.com/) 
http://planomagazine.com/plano_events/ 
 
Guide Live (Dallas Morning News Collin County) 
http://go.dallasnews.com/events/submit/ 
 
Yelp Events (https://www.yelp.com)
https://www.yelp.com/events/plano-tx-us 
 
Dallas Business Journal (https://www.bizjournals.com/dallas/) NOT FREE
http://www.bizjournals.com/dallas/calendar 
 
Plano Bubble Life (https://plano.bubblelife.com/)
https://plano.bubblelife.com/type/featuredevents 
 
Natural Awakenings (http://www.na-ntx.com/) NOT FREE
http://www.na-ntx.com/calendar-event/ 
 
KERA Art and Seek (https://www.kera.org/)
https://artandseek.org/calendar/update/event.php?action=edit&#038;eventID=0 

Local Profile (https://localprofile.com/)
https://localprofile.com/?s=submit+an+event 
Plano Patch (https://patch.com/texas/plano)
(https://patch.com/compose/event)

CHILD SPECIFIC EVENTS 
DFW Child (http://www.dfwchild.com/)
(https://dfwchild.com/event-user-registration/)

Plano Moms 
http://planomoms.com/calendar/submit-your-events-to-our-calendar 
 
Around Town Kids (http://www.aroundtownkidsplano.com/)
(http://www.aroundtownkidsplano.com/member_events.htm)

SENIOR EVENTS 
Celebration (http://www.celebrationmagazine.com/events-and-activities-for-seniors-) 
 https://www.celebrationmagazine.com/events-and-activities-for-seniors- 
 
Fyi50+-for active seniors (https://fyi50plus.com/)
https://www.fyi50plus.com/contact-us/ -OR- provide email to: EVENTS@fyi50plus.com 
 
Seniorific (https://www.seniorific.com/)
https://www.seniorific.com/node/add/date 
 
Senior Voice (INACTIVE DOMAIN)
http://theseniorvoice.com/submit-an-event 
 
Local AARP (https://local.aarp.org/plano-tx/?intcmp=GLBNAV-FX-BTM-LOCA)
https://local.aarp.org/plano-tx/recommend-event/ 

ATHLETIC EVENTS 
Lukes Locker (https://www.lukeslocker.com)
https://www.lukeslocker.com/submit-an-event/ 
 
Texas Race Calendar (https://www.runproject.org/)
https://www.runproject.org/submit-listing 
 
DFW Races (https://www.dfwraces.com/)
https://www.dfwraces.com/add  
 
Run Guides (https://www.runguides.com/)
https://www.runguides.com/contact;  
 
Get Set USA (https://www.getsetusa.com/texas/calendar.php)
https://www.getsetusa.com/list-your-event/ 
 
Dallas Running Club (https://www.dallasrunningclub.com/)
https://www.dallasrunningclub.com/events/  

OTHER 
ArtNews DFW (http://artgroupsdfw.com/)  [Art Related Events]
http://artgroupsdfw.com/?s=submit+an+event 
[bookmark: _GoBack] DART-able Events 
kptacek@dart.org ; eelam@dart.org  
 
Listings DFW, a.k.a. Fort Worth Star-Telegram (https://www.star-telegram.com/) 
http://listings.dfw.com/  
The Dallas Weekly 
http://www.dallasweekly.com/calendar/ 
  
CultureMap Dallas (https://dallas.culturemap.com/)
http://dallas.culturemap.com/submit-an-event 
 
Dallas Event Guide (http://dallas.eventguide.com/)
https://metroguide.com/forms/eventguide/add-event.asp?s=eg%7Cmhom%7Cdfw&p=hnv
 
Event Brite (https://www.eventbrite.com/d/tx--dallas/charity-events/)
https://www.eventbrite.com/organizer/overview/ 
 
Natural Awakenings North Texas (Green Events) 
http://www.na-ntx.com/calendar-event/ 
 
 
 

